

2023-2024 Catalog Addenda

October 11, 2023

- MAT.109 – updated prerequisite to replace MAT.086 with MAT.085 and added prerequisite of MAT.089 (effective Spring 2024)
- MFG.100 – updated course description (effective Spring 2024)

July 11, 2023

- Updated Directory
- Added Program Objectives to Mortuary Science, AAS and Mortuary Science, Accelerated Option, AAS

May 10, 2023

- CHM.100 – updated prerequisite to remove MAT.086
- MLT.100 – updated prerequisite wording
- NAD.105 – lab hours changed to 8
- NAD.125 – lab hours changed to 8
- NAD.200 – lab hours changed to 8.5 and course description updated
- NAD.210 – lab hours changed to 8.5 and course description updated

April 24, 2023

- Information Technology & Cyber Security AAS – updated program titles for Cisco Networking Security Certificate and Network Security Certificate